overzicht bestuursleden zvv Old Stars'77

jaar

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

voorzitter

Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
Kees Zwanenburg
George Geervliet (int)
George Geervliet (int)
Johan vd Made
Cees vd Made
P.vd Burg /C vd Made
Piet vd Burg

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

Elly Mijer

penningmeester

Marielle vd Berg-Akkerman
Marielle vd Berg-Akkerman
Marielle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Mariélle vd Berg-Akkerman
Johan vd Made (int)

Johan vd Made

W. Meijer / J vd Made
Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Willem Meijer

Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +
Irmgard vd Burgh +

Eef Ruiten

Eef Ruiten

Eef Ruiten

Nel Wittenveen

Marion Serrano

Marion Serrano

secretaris

Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Joop Rademaker
Johan van Schie

Jack Bijl

Jack Bijl

Jack Bijl

Jack Bijl

Jack Bijl

Blerck / J. Bijl
Astrid Abel-Birzwilks
Karin Vlig +
Karin Vlig +
Karin Vlig +
Karin Vlig +
Karin Vlig +

Stijni v Buren +2019
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Stijni v Buren
Jose vd Brink
Jose vd Brink



